
Change Order 
Request #1

Timmons Construction, Inc. Date: 11/4/2024
1306 Western Ave
Brookings, SD 57006
(605) 695-9829
timmonsconstructioninc@gmail.com

cole.timmonsconstructioninc@gmail.com

Engineer / Owner PROJECT / LOCATION
Matt Brua - Banner Associates Brookings Trails Project
Josh Bauman - City of Brookings

QTY (Measured) UNIT U/P Total 
Unclassfied Excavation (Additional 1' Over-ex of Topsoil) 270  CY 14.16$  3,823.20$  
Imported Clay Material 270  CY 15.00$  4,050.00$  
Sidewalk Reinforcement: #4 steel rebar, 24" grid 7478  SF 2.00$  14,956.00$  

SUBTOTAL 22,829.20$  
Remarks / Instructions: includes sales tax  TAX RATE 0.000%

TOTAL TAX $0.00
OTHER 0.00
TOTAL $22,829.20

Schedule Impact: 3 days 

https://timmonsconstructioninc.com
For All Your Concrete & Excavation Needs

Insured • Bonded • ACI Certified

DESCRIPTION

mailto:timmonsconstructioninc@gmail.com
mailto:cole.timmonsconstructioninc@gmail.com
https://timmonsconstructioninc.com/

	EXAMPLE - Billing Invoice

